
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Not classified (120% of the Top 3 = 2:26.976) 

No. 
722 
99 
10 

777 
101 
39 

572 
173 
161 

5 
7 

182 
471 
410 
34 

127 
180 
36 

141 
80 

171 
421 
70 
65 

186 
31 
90 

418 
46 

620 
336 
21 

131 
446 
242 

505 
111 
24 
43 

188 
436 

Name 
Mikkel Haarup 
Rick Elzinga 
Raivo Dankers 
Eric Schwella 
Laurenz Falke 
Lion Florian 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Maks Mausser 
Kurt-Lennart Spranger 
Marcus Rene Petersen 
Maximilian Spies 
Lasse Junge 
Peter König 
Max Thunecke 
Ruben Schmid 
Niklas Schneider 
Leopold Ambjörnson 
Nico Greutmann 
William Söll 
Dennis Widmayer 
Tom Schilcher 
Robin Konrad 
Milan Sturma 
Mico Raditsch 
Martin Skjaerli 
Radim Kraus 
Justin Trache 
Glenn Gaschler 
Alex Gutstein 
Maksim Kasatkin 
Erik Lange 
Henning Küchler 
Lukas Kunz 
Tim Scharf 
Nikita Kucherov 

Wiktor Malecki 
Maurice Tanz 
Lasse Leben 
Alexander Schulz 
Radek Vetrovsky 
Marvin Müller 

FNM 
DMU 
KNMV 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
AMZS 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
NMF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
MUL 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MUL 

PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEN/ Silkeborg 

NED/ Zenderen 

NED/ Heesch 

GER/ Felixsee 

GER/ Waldsteinbe

GER/ Erding 

DEN/ Vejle 

SLO/ Trbovlje 

GER/ Glauchau 

DEN/ Blommensly

GER/ Ortrand 

DEN/ Grindsted 

GER/ Eberswalde 

GER/ Kalbe/M. 

GER/ Schorndorf 

GER/ Veilsdorf 

SWE/ Hestra 

SUI/ Merishausen 

GER/ Frankenberg

GER/ Esslingen 

AUT/ Hartkirchen 

GER/ Rossbach 

CZE/ Žamberk 

GER/ Euerbach 

NOR/ Vennesla 

CZE/ Horní Podluž

GER/ Chemnitz 

GER/ Oberkochen 

POL/ ?ukta 

BEL/ Balen 

GER/ Eggesin 

GER/ Bastheim - B

GER/ Marpingen 

GER/ Nürnberg 

RUS/ Balen 

POL/ Lublin 

GER/ Kaltenwesth

GER/ Neuenstein 

GER/ Henstedt-Ulz

CZE/ P?íbram 

GER/ Engelskirche

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Beursfoon KTM Youth Team 

HSF Logistics Motorsport 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

MSC Thurm e.V. 

MSC Freisinger BÄR 

- 

- 

Falcon Motorsports 

- 

- 

- 

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V. 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

- 

- 

- 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

HSV Wels 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

KTM Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Nordba

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

TEAM KTM Sturm 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

HERMANN MX TEAM 

ADAC TEAM Nordbayern e.V. / KTM Baue

ADAC Saarland Husqvarna Junior Team 

1.AMC Zirndorf im ADAC 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

- 

MTA Motorsport 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Fastseat Compotition 

Laps 
8 
5 
7 
5 
8 
6 
6 
8 
8 
8 
6 
5 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
8 

6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
8 

Best Tm 
1:59.959 
2:03.309 
2:04.172 
2:07.126 
2:09.881 
2:10.584 
2:10.759 
2:10.855 
2:11.076 
2:11.627 
2:11.698 
2:12.586 
2:13.119 
2:13.200 
2:13.418 
2:13.641 
2:14.112 
2:14.343 
2:15.128 
2:15.208 
2:15.630 
2:15.646 
2:15.951 
2:16.429 
2:16.767 
2:16.869 
2:18.313 
2:18.450 
2:19.023 
2:19.169 
2:19.626 
2:19.762 
2:20.114 
2:22.408 
2:23.126 

2:27.233 
2:27.272 
2:28.326 
2:28.895 
2:28.959 
2:29.825 

Diff 

3.350 
4.213 
7.167 
9.922 

10.625 
10.800 
10.896 
11.117 
11.668 
11.739 
12.627 
13.160 
13.241 
13.459 
13.682 
14.153 
14.384 
15.169 
15.249 
15.671 
15.687 
15.992 
16.470 
16.808 
16.910 
18.354 
18.491 
19.064 
19.210 
19.667 
19.803 
20.155 
22.449 
23.167 

27.274 
27.313 
28.367 
28.936 
29.000 
29.866 

In Lap 
4 
2 
2 
4 
7 
4 
2 
4 
6 
3 
1 
1 
7 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
1 
6 
5 
5 
4 
2 
5 
4 
6 
4 
5 
5 
3 
5 
4 
3 
6 

4 
4 
4 
4 
6 
4 

km/h 
51,017 
49,631 
49,286 
48,141 
47,120 
46,866 
46,804 
46,769 
46,690 
46,495 
46,470 
46,159 
45,974 
45,946 
45,871 
45,794 
45,634 
45,555 
45,290 
45,264 
45,123 
45,117 
45,016 
44,858 
44,748 
44,714 
44,247 
44,204 
44,021 
43,975 
43,831 
43,789 
43,679 
42,975 
42,760 

41,567 
41,556 
41,260 
41,103 
41,085 
40,848 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Position 1 - 17 are qualified to the races! From Position 38 reserve for the Last Chance Race! 
#5 low battery. Please charge the transpodner till tomorrow 
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Pos No. 
277 
28 

991 

Name 
Leon Delic 
Theo Praun 
Christopher Robert 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Taufkirchen 

GER/ Füssen 

GER/ Püttlingen 

Trademark 
KTM 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

Entrant / Team  
- 

Team Suzuki Waldmann 

ADAC Saarland Husqvarna-Motorcycles-J

Laps 
6 
7 
1 

Best Tm 
2:30.457 
2:30.779 
2:37.755 

Diff 
30.498 
30.820 
37.796 

In Lap 
3 
1 
1 

km/h 
40,676 
40,589 
38,794 
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